Fees for Non NHS Services

Private Sick Note

Private Insurance Claim/ Holiday Cancellation Claim
Firearms Licence

To whom it may concern letter

Private Consultation each 10 DR or a Nurse

minutes(overseas patient)

Adoption Medical Certificate (for prospective carer/fosterer)
Adoption update report

Rabies Vaccination Course

Meningitis ACWY Vaccination

Certificate of Vaccination

Employer/Insurance medicals/Power of Attorney reports
GP report only

Supplementary reports

Government reports
Disability/attendance allowance
HGV/PSV/Racing driver medicals

Childminder health declaration form/OFSTED reference form

Other reports based on BMA hourly charge (with examination)

£30.00

£45.00

£125.00

£30.00

£50.00

£150.00

£150.00

£200.00

£55.00

£15.00

£150.00

£65.00

£33.50

£145.00

£124.00

£250.00

Any reports are discretion to GP completing the report and please be aware

that we do not provide fit to do sport / activity certificates



