Fees for Non NHS Services

Private Sick Note		£30.00
Private Insurance Claim/ Holiday Cancellation Claim		£45.00
Firearms Licence		£125.00
To whom it may concern letter		£30.00
Private Consultation each 10 minutes(overseas patient)	DR or a Nurse	£50.00
Adoption Medical Certificate (for prospective carer/fosterer)		£150.00
Adoption update report		£150.00
Rabies Vaccination Course		£200.00
Meningitis ACWY Vaccination		£55.00
Certificate of Vaccination		£15.00
Employer/Insurance medicals/Power of Attorney reports		
GP report only		£150.00
Supplementary reports		£65.00
Government reports		
Disability/attendance allowance		£33.50
HGV/PSV/Racing driver medicals		£145.00
Childminder health declaration form/OFSTED reference form		£124.00
Other reports based on BMA hourly charge (with examination)		£250.00

Any reports are discretion to GP completing the report and please be aware that we do not provide fit to do sport / activity certificates